
 

27 June 2017 – WaTeREd External Networking Event 

The WaTeREd Network hosted an external networking event at the ECCI to help 
create connections between existing network members and water-related 
professionals interested in potential collaborations with University of Edinburgh 
researchers. The event consisted of four highlight talks, a ‘speed-dating’ style 
networking event, and an informal poster session.  
 
 
The WaTeREd (Water Technology and Research at Edinburgh) Network was 
established to promote new multidisciplinary research collaborations across the 
University of Edinburgh. Our members work in Scotland and other countries 
around the globe. 
 
Members attending the workshop included:  
 
Efthalia Chatzisymeon 
E.Chatzisymeon@ed.ac.uk 
Engineering, U of E 
Chancellor's Fellow 
 
Fiona Clubb 
f.clubb@ed.ac.uk 
GeoSciences, U of E 
PhD Student 
 
Diane Duncan 
diane.duncan@hient.co.uk 
Highlands and Islands Enterprise 
Head of Low Carbon 
 
Stuart Gilfillan 
Stuart.Gilfillan@ed.ac.uk 
GeoSciences, U of E 
Chancellor's Fellow in Geochemistry 
 
Igor Goryanin 
goryanin@gmail.com 
Informatics, U of E 
Professor 
 
Barry Greig 
barry.greig@gov.scot 
Scottish Government 
Senior Policy Adviser: Hydro Nation 
 
Kate Heal 
K.Heal@ed.ac.uk 
GeoSciences, U of E 
WaTeREd Network Director 
 



Rachel Helliwell 
Rachel.helliwell@hutton.ac.uk 
James Hutton Institute 
Principal Research Scientist (representing CREW) 
 
FIDES IZDORI 
f.izdori@ed.ac.uk 
Engineering, U of E 
PhD Student 
 
Shasta Marrero 
shasta.marrero@ed.ac.uk 
 
GeoSciences, U of E 
WaTeREd Network Coordinator 
 
Christopher Nwankwo 
C.N.Nwankwo@ed.ac.uk 
Biological Sciences, U of E 
PhD Student 
 
Paolo Perona 
paolo.perona@ed.ac.uk 
Engineering, U of E 
Chair of Environmental Engineering 
 
Colin Pritchard 
colin.pritchard@ed.ac.uk 
Engineering, U of E 
Senior Research Fellow 
 
Pierre Razurel 
p.razurel@ed.ac.uk 
Engineering, U of E 
 
Neil Robertson 
neil.robertson@ed.ac.uk 
Chemistry, U of E 
Chair of Molecular Materials 
 
Robin Schwemmle 
s1691742@sms.ed.ac.uk 
Engineering, U of E 
Student 
 
Andrea Semiao 
Andrea.Semiao@ed.ac.uk 
Engineering, U of E 
Lecturer 
 
Hugh Sinclair 
hugh.sinclair@ed.ac.uk 



GeoSciences, U of E 
Professor of Surface Geodynamics 
 
Baojun Wang 
baojun.wang@ed.ac.uk 
Biological Sciences, U of E 
Chancellor's Fellow in Synthetic Biology 
 
 


